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L. Name F. Name Company Address City State Zip Cell Phone Office Phone
Adams David Dominion Peoples Box 201 RD 12 Donohoe Rd Greensburg PA 15601 724.832.2842
Alberico Steve Rico Systems LLC 9 Olney Circle Haddonfield NJ 08033 609.254.4300
Allebach Carl Sunoco Logistics 1824 Horseshoe Park Honeybrook PA 19344 610.942.1916
Allen Robert F. Ark Engineering & Tech. Svcs. P.O. Box 407 Cohasset MA 02025 781.849.3800
Alvis Vance Northern Natural Gas 1120 Centre Pointe Drive, Suite 400Mendota Heights MN 55120
Aubin Peter PSS, Inc. 832.971.1834
Benner Karen Dominion Transmission 445 West Main Street Clarksburg WV 26301 304.627.3327
Benson Robert S. TW Phillips Gas & Oil Co 205 N. Main St Butler PA 16001 724.504.2522
Birx, Jr. Arthur Spectra Energy Transmission Houston TX 713.725.8118 713.627.4458
Bonner Eric Corrpro Companies, Inc. 581 Sigman Rd, Suite 300 Conyers GA 30013 678.848.0688 770.761.5400
Bracy James "Scott"
Byerley Mark Tinker & Rasor Co. P.O. Box 1667 San Bernardino CA 92402 +1.909.890.0700 Ext. 108
Carenza Dennis R. Stuart Steel Protection Corp. 12 North Savoie St. S. Boundbrook NJ 201.575.6570 973.779.8505
Conner Tom Consol Energy 280 Indian Springs Road, Suite 333Indiana PA 15701 724.762.8599 724.464.2953
Cutlip Dave Dominion East Ohio Gas 7015 Freedom Ave. N. Canton OH 44720-7381 330.266.2121
Davison Betty B. Retired 2323 Main St. Pittsburgh PA 15215 412.287.8062 412.696.0080
Deaton Bill Williams Gas Pipeline - Transco 345 Greenbrier Dr. Charlottesville VA 22901 434.962.2442 434-964-2104
Delahoyde Jim GPT 855 West Abbey Drive Medina OH 44256 330.723.6527
Dimond James R. Dimondale Company, Inc. P.O. Box 838 Middlefield OH 44062 440.632.5616
Donald William EMS 540.784.8727 
Edmonds Earl Spectra Energy 1388 Evans Road Pottstown PA 19465 610.787.2999
Emerson Thomas Explorer Pipeline P.O. Box 2650 Tulsa OK 74101-2650 918.637.5319
Fanciullacci Dan Kuhlman Instrument Co. 54 E Summit Street Norwalk OH 44857 419.554.1954
Fouracre Blake BMS P.O. Box 1625 Plainville MA 02762 508.809.6099 809.6249
Geib Robert Farwest Corrosion 201.401.4618
Girt Jeremy Williams Midstream – Laurel Mountain Midstream1085 Sandy Lake Rd. Grove City PA 16127 724.967.4091
Graeser Ralph A. PA Public Utility Commission 307 Tangelo Drive Clairton PA 15025 717.554.3666 412.653.1241
Hendershot Cindy Corrpro Companies, Inc. 330.283.2772 330.241.6646
Illich Daniel Equitable Gas Co.
Kabay John T. Peoples TWP 205 N. Main St. Butler PA 16001 724.822.4750 724.287.2751
Kawana Chuck Dura-Bond Coating, Inc. 2658 Puckety St. Export PA 15632 724.327.0280
Kocak Mark CEC Combustion Safety 776 W. Martin Ave. Amherst OH 44001 440.714.7543
Kulczyk Jim National Fuel Gas 365 Mineral Spring Rd. Buffalo NY 14210 716-827-5522
Langelund Eric Cathodic Protection Management, Inc. 216 N. Eastern Ave. Bartlett IL 60103 224.588.6715
Lawson Vernon Allgeier, Martin & Assocs. P.O. Box 2627 Joplin MO 64803 417.624.5703
Lomax George S. Heath Consultants 1112 Nicely Ave. Montoursville PA 17754 610.639.3474
Marshall Bill Mears Group, LLC 4500 N, Mission Rd. Rosebush MI 48878 989.433.2929
Mataich Joseph   US DOT/PHMSA Atlanta GA 404.832.1159
Mayfield Donald R. EQT Corporation 550 Eagan Street Charleston WV 25301 304.543.9614 304.348.5301
McWilliams Richard National Fuel 160A Waterford Pike Brookville PA 15825 814.849.6170
Miller Jerry Columbia Gas of PA, VA & MD 55 Sycamore St. Hagerstown MD 21740-6000 717.495.0967 240.420.2022
Murdock Robert G. Equitable Gas Co. 314 Washington Ave. Dravosburg PA 15034 412.395.3658
Parker Keith Dominion Transmission  445 West Main Street Clarksburg WV 26301 304.677.0221 304.627.3369
Perkins Tim Virginia Natural Gas 544 S. Independence Blvd. Virginia Beach VA 23452 757.802.5698 757.616.7542
Pinto Louis J. Consultant; National Fuel (Retired) 4907 Best St. Hamburg NY 14075-4021 716.432.0789 716.649.0810
QuackenbushShane Tapecoat/Royston Div. of Chase Corp. 518‑441‑5532
Quinn Steve 336.776.8009
Quirk IV James L. Piping and Corrosion Specialties 8371 Jumpers Hole Road Millersville MD 21108 410.320.4168 410.544.3232
Ray Kim NACE International
Reynolds Lee NiSource Corporate Services 920 Goodale Blvd. Columbus OH 43212-2586 614.460.2261
Rhodes Geoffrey O. Matco Services, Inc. 4640 Campbells Run Road Pittsburgh PA 15244 724.712.6226 412.788.1263
Roberts Kevin Roberts Corrosion Services, LLC Charleston WV 304.348.5346
Row Richard Baltimore Gas & Electric 1699 Leadenhill Street Baltimore MD 21230 814.321.5754
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Sapp James Mesa Corrosion Control, Inc. P.O. Box 14325 Tallahassee FL 32309 850.893.9366
Schumacher Don CT Water Co. 93 W Main Street Clinton CT 06413 860.391.2635
Scott Richard Corrpro Companies, Inc. 1380 Enterprise Drive West Chester PA 19380 610.301.4622
Scullion Robert E. Bob Scullion & Associates 4727 Friendship Ave #100 Pittsburgh PA 15224 412.780.9216 412.363.5350
Shamblin Terry EQT Midsteam Pittsburgh PA 304.357.3348
Sheaks Cheryl Sunoco Logistics Partners L.P., 4910 Limaburg Rd Burlington KY 41005 859.630.1823 859.371.4469 x16
Shook Mark B. Buckeye Partners, L.P 9999 Hamilton Blvd Breinigsville PA 18031 484.614.5144 610.904.4508
Simpson Debra Russell Corrosion Cslts. P.O. Box 197 Simpsonville MD 21150 410.997.4481
Six Eric Heath Consultants 9030 Monroe Road Houston TX 77061 713.252.0188
Sperling Robert Ohio Gas Company P.O. Box 528 Bryan OH 43506 419.553.0811 419.630.2241
Stanley Joshua Colonial Pipeline Company 1089 Kings Highway West Deptford NJ 8086 215.327.6944
Tatum Joseph F. LORESCO Int. 421 J M Tatum Ind. Pk. Dr Hattiesburg MS 39401 601.544.7490
Terrien Benjamin Det Norske Veritas (U.S.A.), Inc. 5777 Frantz Rd Dublin OH 43017 614.602.7496 614.761.6921
Vessel Sam Duke Energy 5445 Andro Dr. Cint. OH 45247
Vinca Ken UGI Central Penn Gas, Inc. 24547 Route 6 (PALOC) Port Allegheny PA 16743 (814) 571‑3042 800‑423‑6294
Walker Gary Cathodic Protection Management Inc. 39W960 Midan Drvie Elburn IL 48878 630.258.2041 630.313.5784
Walters Allison Dominion Resources 1201 E. 55th St. Cleveland OH 44103
Walton Jim JW's Pipeline Integrity Services 403 Osprey Court Southlake TX 76092 817.488.7633
Warner James Consumers Energy 530 W. Willow Lansing MI 48909 517.243.8592 517.374.2137
Williams John Copperhead Industries LLC 586.436.0155  586.854.9948
Zamanzadeh Mehrooz Matco Associates, Inc. PO Box 15580 Pittsburgh PA 15244 412.788.1263
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Email
David.B.Adams@dom.com
smalber@aol.com
callebach@sunocologistics.com
rfallen@arkengineering.com

paubin@att.net
Karen.M.Benner@dom.com
bobbenson@peoplestwp.com
aebirx@spectraenergy.com
ebonner@corrpro.com
757sheepdog@gmail.com 
mark@tinker-rasor.com
drc@stuartsteel.com
TomConner@cnxgas.com
David_G_Cutlip@dom.com
hbdavison@hotmail.com
bill.k.deaton@williams.com
jim@psipsi.com
jim@dimondale.com
angus374@yahoo.com
esedwards@spectraenergy.com
temerson@expl.com
danny@kuhlmaninstrument.com
one4acre@aol.com
rob@cardhill.net 
jeremy.girt@williams.com
rgraeser@state.pa.us
chendershot@corrpro.com 
DIlich@equitablegas.com
corrosion@twphillips.com

mkocak@gmail.com
KulczykJ@natfuel.com
ericl@corrosionspecialists.com
vlawson@amce.com
g.lomax@heathus.com
bill.marshall@mears.net
joseph.mataich@dot.gov
DMayfield@eqt.com
diablo@csonline.net
jlmille@nisource.com
rmurdock@equitablegas.com
keith.p.parker@dom.com
tperkins@aglresources.com
LouPinto@Verizon.net
squackenbush@chasecorp.com
sequinn0517@yahoo.com
jimq@pipingandcorrosion.com
Kim.Ray@nace.org
lreynolds@nisource.com
go.rhodes@matcoinc.com
kroberts@robertscorrosionservices.com
rjrow@comcast.net 
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sappj@mesaproducts.com
dschumacher@ctwater.com
rscott@corrpro.com
sales@bobscullion.com
tshamblin@eqt.com
cherylsheaks@gmail.com
mshook@buckeye.com
dsimpson@russellcorrosion.com
e.six@heathus.com
bob_sperling@ohiogas.com
jstanley@colpipe.com
ctatumjr@comcast.net
bterrien@nisource.com 

kvinca@udi.com
garyw@cpm-cpm.com

jwalton@jwspiservices.com
jfwarner@cmsenergy.com
j.williams@copperheadwire.com
zee@matcoinc.com



6 Appalachian Underground Corrosion Short Course
 General Committee


